Division: FDA 20 AA

Florida Disbled Angler

Tournament Report
ABLE ANGLER
3/27/2020 Johns Lake

Federation#:

Participant
EDDIE HOOK
MIKE LAWS
CALEB JONES
ROBYN CARTER
BOB SHAFFER
BOB BADER
DENNIS GALASSI
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Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish

3/2
3/2
3/3
3/3
3/3

7

23.64

15

13 ( 86.67%)

Wagt
7.59
5.85
4.48
3.77
2.45

.00

.00

Pnity Bonus B/F
.25 3.10
.25 2.07

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total

7.34
5.60
4.48
3.77
2.45

.00

.00

1.58
2.14
2.96

YTDB

Points
200.00
195.00
190.00
185.00
180.00
175.00
175.00
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