Florida Disbled Angler Tournament Report ABLE ANGLER

3/27/2020 Johns Lake

Division: FDA 20 AA Federation#:

	Doutisinant	Death	#F:-b	\A/art	Delte	Danus	D/C	Tatal	VTDD	Dointo
	Participant	Boat#	#Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total	YTDB	Points
1	EDDIE HOOK		3/ 2	7.59	.25		3.10	7.34		200.00
2	MIKE LAWS		3/ 2	5.85	.25		2.07	5.60		195.00
3	CALEB JONES		3/3	4.48				4.48		190.00
4	ROBYN CARTER		3/3	3.77				3.77		185.00
5	BOB SHAFFER		3/3	2.45				2.45		180.00
6	BOB BADER			.00				.00		175.00
6	DENNIS GALASSI			.00				.00		175.00

Total Participants: 7 Total Hours Fished:

Total Fish Weight: 23.64 Average Fish Weight: 1.58 Total Fish Weighed: 15 Average #Fish/Participant: 2.14

Total Fish Released: 13 (86.67%) Average Weight / Participant: 2.96

Page 1 March 27, 2020